
1
0.702 17638 0.134

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

17.5

12.5

2
0

A

0.813 17594 0.150

B

A

C

D
R1

R2

H-SECTIONS
SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section A B

4
3

6
5

kg/m
Weight

C R2D R1

0.5917704 0.115

17648 0.221 kg/m

19

2
6

1

7
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76.2017007 63.50
51.50

19.0517010

17011 24.80

9.54

2.424
0.573

0.158

5.08
2.50

1.30 -

3.30
1.90

1.30

6.35

-

132.0027834 200.00 21.71316.00 16.00 7.00

40.0017016 20.00 0.8514.90 1.004.00 -
- -

-
-

12.00S6369 10.00 0.0730.90 0.90 0.40 0.40
30.00S6360 10.00 0.1291.00 1.00 0.40 0.40

8 15.0017017 15.00 0.1161.00 1.00 0.40 0.40
9 20.0017018 20.00 0.1561.00 1.00 0.50 0.50



17550 0.720 kg/m

48

4
8

2

5
8

48.5

2

0.852 kg/m17670

17671 0.712 kg/m

0.618 kg/m17672

44.75

4
8

2

4
8

46.75

2
0.621 kg/mS6546

33

4
0

2.5
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C

B

A

1

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D

1
4

A

C

B

0.8317557

24.0017634 24.00 7.50 0.2761.252

C

B

A

D

1

3
2

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D

4
5
6
7
8
9

11
10

D

17.5017566 17.50 5.75 0.1901.20

Section ANo.

2
1

SL.
No. kg/m

Weight
B C

3
22.5017647 0.70 0.1099.00
22.50 0.1289.00

1.1517517 22.20 0.1759.00

Section ANo.

2
1

SL.
No. B C

41.3017582 41.30 2.40
22.4017584 41.30 2.40

kg/m
Weight

0.885
0.640

D

22.30
22.30

B

D

C

A

A

B

D

C
1

SL.
No. No.

Section A B kg/m
Weight

C D

33.1017611 32.10 2.65 0.74111.002
31.0017607 28.60 1.65 0.43211.00

12
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22.0017503 14.00 6.50 0.1951.25

17506
17509
17512

17518

17522
17523

17570

20.84 11.70 5.92 0.1401.00
20.84 11.70 5.92 0.1721.25
20.84 11.70 5.92 0.2161.62

35.00 18.00 10.50 0.8204.00

22.00 10.00 4.00 0.1241.00
21.50 11.00 6.25 0.2592.00

22.50 14.00 6.75 0.1631.00

17527 20.00 11.00 5.50 0.0820.60

17504 22.50 14.00 6.75 0.3642.50
32.00 18.00 8.25 0.5873.0017651

S6749 22.00 12.00 6.50 0.3803.00



A

B

C

D

TOP HATS

SL.
No.

2
1

No.
Section D R2

4
3

5

kg/m
Weight

R1A CB

A

C

B

D

E

1
2 17558

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

B C D E

24.50 0.12615.80 7.80 1.55 1.10

D R1
R2

17580 23.50 0.10815.20 7.80 1.25 1.05

C

A

D

B

E 40.0017520 7.00 0.19022.00 8.00 1.20

63.0017519 9.00 0.36440.00 10.00 1.60

38.0017617 7.60 0.11222.00 8.60 0.70

60.0017703 9.00 0.15143.00 9.50 0.66

38.0017709 7.60 0.10422.00 8.60 0.65

60.0017610 9.00 0.18643.00 9.50 0.82

Section ANo. B

2
1

SL.
No. kg/m

Weight
C D E

3
4
5
6

6

17461 1.506 kg/m

5
3

80

36

3
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3.18
2.3917452

17453 1.60
0.50

3.1817455 3.18
1.038
0.706

1.495

-
0.50

3.18
63.50
57.15

25.40
23.81

88.90 44.45
31.75
28.50

44.45

17459 --1.20 0.148--12.5034.00 7.15
2.0017460 - 0.302-28.00 16.0016.00
2.0017770 - 0.432-34.00 18.0025.00



B

A

C

17555

21.3017544

Section ANo.

16.00

B

2
1

SL.
No.

0.184

kg/m
Weight

1.35

C

17602

3

23.40 15.30 0.1360.97
23.40 15.30 0.1931.40

17697 25.00 16.00 0.1911.30

4

17698
22.0017699

Section ANo.
8.40

B

2
1

SL.
No.

0.132

kg/m
Weight

1.10

C

24.00 8.40 0.1381.10A

B

C

17710 23.40 15.30 0.0950.67
5

A

B

C

D

Section ANo.

2
1

SL.
No. B C

9.9017624 19.90 1.30
10.0017595 20.00 1.10

kg/m
Weight

0.137
0.118

D

4.20
4.25

17719 21.50 16.00 0.1050.75

6

17751 23.00 15.00 0.2642.00

7

17693 0.124 kg/m

19

1
0
.
4
51
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2
2
.
3

A

4
0

39

17529 0.891 kg/m

1
1.95
2.6517528

2 17532
0.828
0.621

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

1
9
.
5

6.5

4
0

40

19.5
0.381 kg/m17538

0.561 kg/m17609

2.9

7

10

2
4
.
9

23.8

2

1
8

3
7
.
7

38.7

1
8
.
8

7

20.7

1.84
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17537 0.742 kg/m

1.000 kg/m17546 12

3
9
.
5

3

39.5

2
.
8

32.6

2
9
.
82.5

27.5

2
6
.
5

2.2

17658 0.495 kg/m

1.038 kg/m17677

40.5

4
03

0.619 kg/m17676

32

2
9

2

12
14.4

17515 0.283 kg/m

1
6
.
5

32.2

1.5

17.4

17549 0.360 kg/m

2
5

35

24.5

17604 0.204 kg/m

15

23

1.2 2
0

1.6

11.5
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42

3
6
.
5

12

3.5

17686 1.261 kg/m17682 1.483 kg/m

17712 0.652 kg/m

33.1

3
2
.
1

11

2.3

44

4
0

13

2.5

17721 0.935 kg/m

17745 1.417 kg/m

50

4
0
.
1
52.4

4
6

46

13
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3
.
5

35

2
5 1.5

G100400 0.404 kg/m



0.300 kg/m 17553 0.209 kg/m

28

25

1
0

1
3
.
5

25

21.5

9
.
8

1
.
8
5

17573

1
.
3

0.241 kg/m17678

36.25

1
3
.
6

1
.
1

19

29517 0.128 kg/m

29.7

1
10
.
8

0.188 kg/mS4115

32

1
5

0.9

29509 0.137 kg/m

29.7

1
1

0.8

17716 0.186 kg/m

20.5

1
3
.
2

1
.
4

17753 0.211 kg/m

32

1
3
.
6

1.25

0.208 kg/m38647

28

1
0

1
.
0
5

0.240 kg/m17779

1
3
.
3

30

1
.
3
2

MATCHING WITH 17780

0.171 kg/m17780

26

9
.
6

1
.
1
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MATCHING WITH 17779



0.133 kg/m17533

17572

12.5

1
2
.
5

1

0.657 kg/m

3
0

30

1.75

7

0.523 kg/m17586

35

3
5

9
.
8

1.8

17681 0.114 kg/m

16

9

0.9

13

1
4

1

17669 0.108 kg/m

22936 0.395 kg/m

26.2

2
5
.
0
42

5.5

5
.
5

1

0.043 kg/m17578

1
0
.
5
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G100083 0.117 kg/m

MATCHING WITH 17669

15

1
3
.
51

MATCHING WITH G100083



0.200 kg/m17705

795

0
.
8
5

17723 0.267 kg/m

80

2
.
7

1
.
2

29547 0.301 kg/m

100.3

5
.
1
5

1

0.270 kg/m17727

80

3
.
2

1
.
2
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3
.
4
5

4
.
4

1

16.8

1762517612 17614 0.162 kg/m0.146 kg/m

1
3

27

10

21.6

19.4

1
.
1

6
.
9

0.096 kg/m

14.7

1
6 1

8.3

0.123 kg/m17635

1
.
2

1
3
.
2
5

12

19.2

17642 0.169 kg/m 0.218 kg/m17644

8
.
6

25.4

0.85

1
.
8

1
6

26

8

2

17675 0.237 kg/m 0.108 kg/m17680

20.85
.
6

0
.
9

0.155 kg/m17684

19.5

1
3
.
71

17685 0.184 kg/m

24.5

1
2

5.8

1

19.15

9
.
5

17667 0.090 kg/m

1

18.2

1
2

0
.
8

0.136 kg/m17700
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0.203 kg/m17574 0.226 kg/m175850.309 kg/m17554

1.5

28

1
9 2

40

13

1.3

1
0

17576 0.193 kg/m

23

1
.
2

7
.
3

1
5

17

18.7

1
.
6

1.3

7.7

17706 0.078 kg/m

25

4
.
8

0
.
8

17722 0.110 kg/m

19

6
.
8

1
.
2

17731 0.080 kg/m

17.5

8
.
0
7

1
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38864 0.071 kg/m

10.8

5
.
9

1
.
9



17608

2
2
.
1

42

1.2

1
.
5

0.288 kg/m

48

8
.
5

1.25

0.190 kg/m34509

44.2 6
.
3

1
.
2
5

34510 0.232 kg/m

45.4

1
.
5

29366 0.317 kg/m

29378 0.420 kg/m

44

1
9

14

51.1

5
1
.
1

3.18

29381 0.953 kg/m

17673 0.525 kg/m

48.25

2
5

2

2

2

17724 0.171 kg/m

40.2 4
.
5

1
.
2
5

7
.
7
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17565 0.389 kg/m0.385 kg/m17564

1.853 kg/m

17552 0.538 kg/m

51.5

2
52

53.15

1
8
.
93
1

1.35

57.5

2
4

1.45

50

3
5 13

1
0

0.584 kg/m17590

4
7

3.5

12

49

17597

17618

88.5

3
8

0.762 kg/m

1.5
3
6
.
5

88

82

1
0

2
02

0.702 kg/m17661

35145 0.577 kg/m

36

1
9
.
9 1.6

12.7

1.5

 MISCELLANEOUS

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2023 All dimensions in mm.
STRUCTURAL - 15Building & Construction



5
2

60

17688 2.142 kg/m

6

49

4
9

3.5

17690 1.820 kg/m

29539 1.632 kg/m

70

2
1

5
.
4

100

2
0 1.8

17726 0.643 kg/m

35144 1.938 kg/m

120

4
5

2

1.385 kg/m17734

83.57

3
2
.
1
9

3

8
6
.
3
9

89.9

3

2.184 kg/m17733

17750 1.488 kg/m

90.5

2
5
.
2

3

2
1
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245

5
0

2
0

17748 15.109 kg/m

S5053 16.884 kg/m

260

9
0

2
0

0.493 kg/m17735 17736

49

1
3
.
8

3
.
7
5

0.706 kg/m

49

1
3

3

4
0

49.7

2.
3

0.555 kg/m17740 17742 0.646 kg/m

47

3
4 3

120°
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80

6
5

4

1.267 kg/m38542

194

5
02

29638 1.976 kg/m

17756 1.150 kg/m

130

4
0

2

1.486 kg/m17757

80

4
0 1.5

126.5

8
8 8.5

6.874 kg/m25390 0.667 kg/m17747

71.5

1
7

2
.
5
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202.5

1
0
2
.
5

3

17737 6.282 kg/m

17746 1.155 kg/m

109

7
3
.
2

2.5

140.5

A

2.5

ASL SECTION
No No
1

2

WEIGHT
kg/m

17775 102.50

17776 57.50

2.310

1.702
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100

4
33

1.458 kg/m17764

0.766 kg/m17765

45

1
84

0.500 kg/m17766

45

5
.
5 4

1.180 kg/m17767

76

2
8
.
5

4

7
5

80

4

1.822 kg/m17768

80

2
5
.
5

2

0.778 kg/m17769

0.531 kg/m17777

1
1
.
7

53.2

1
.
8

0.974 kg/m17749

85

2
13
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63.8

5
4
.
7

3

1.890 kg/m17689 0.243 kg/m34634

50

1
0

1.1

0.410 kg/m17760

46

7

2
.
8

0.731 kg/m17762

1.036 kg/m17771

44.05

2
9

2

105

2
6 3

0.668 kg/m17773

75

1
4
.
52
.
5

S6379 1.085 kg/m

90

2
8
.
53.5
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43.5

1
5

2
2 4

S6335 0.776 kg/m
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71.4

3
8

4
.
7

3
6
.
7

28553 1.702 kg/m 28554 0.820 kg/m

44

1
5

5

28480 0.733 kg/m

32

2
9
.
7

1
.
5

28555 0.449 kg/m

25

8

5
.
9

88.9

1.65

1.590 kg/m28917

3
4
.
3
4

66.55 96.44

4
8
.
1
6

2
.
7
9

1.301 kg/m17794

0.410 kg/m17795

33.32

7
.
2
9

0.231 kg/m17799

2
2
.
1

11.8

1.32



17798 0.230 kg/m

2
7
.
1

11.8

1.28

17806 1.338 kg/m

87.5

4
0

2.5

G100066 0.995 kg/m

70.45

3
4
.
7

3
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40

1
6

3
.
3

14.5

G100300 0.843 kg/m

G100692 3.093 kg/m

5
9

5
.
1

196

1
2



17782 3.746 kg/m

A

6
0

3
.
1

1

2

SectionSl
No No

A
kg/m

Weight

224.5017784 2.713

149.5017785 2.085

SCAFFOLDING SECTION 

STRUCTURAL

Cat Main - 2023 All dimensions in mm.
SCAFFOLDING - 01Building & Construction

22919 2.966 kg/m

230

2
64

4

17.5

299.5

6
5

4

S5728 4.234 kg/m

301

3
.
5

6
0



1.106 kg/m29415

1
6

65

4

65

1
6

4

0.971 kg/m22921

27956 1.354 kg/m

65

1
5

6

1.493 kg/m22926

5
2

45

4

A

3
8
.
5

4

1 140.00
2

22927 1.929

SL.
No. No.

Section A kg/m
Weight

177.5022913 2.334
165.00

3
22928 2.199

52.44

27966

65

6
5

2.032 kg/m

7.150 kg/m27967

100

1
2
3

44

5
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60

2
1
.
2
5

4

22920 1.369 kg/m

1.146 kg/m22938

22939 1.294 kg/m

99.6

3
3
.
3

2

89

3
0
.
2 3

125

8
5

5

22917 5.569 kg/m

125

7
5 5

22918 5.357 kg/m

27961 3.183 kg/m

100

6
5

5

8

125

1
1
5

5

27963 6.412 kg/m

100

1
0
05

27964 5.624 kg/m
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28230 3.483 kg/m
8
5

141

3

4
4

165.2

9
5

4

29605 4.743 kg/m

7
5

150

3
.
2

3.308 kg/m29021

1
8

SCAFFOLDING SECTION 
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38709 0.700 kg/m1.343 kg/m S6652

32.65

3
5
.
5
5

12.2

35.8

3
3
.
9

4
.
9

150

7
5

3

29542 2.916 kg/m

SCAFFOLDING SECTION 

STRUCTURAL
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1
0
0

100

4

3.387 kg/m29639 G100089

117

1
1
7

4
.
5

8.538 kg/m




